A message from the Town Clerk’s Office:

* EARLY VOTING *

Massachusetts residents now have the opportunity
to VOTE EARLY for the November 8, 2016
State Election

Vote at Town Hall, 17 Main Street

Monday, October 24, 2016 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 8am.tol pm. &3 p.m. to 6 p.m.
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Thursday, October 27, 2016 8a.m.tol p.m. &3 p.m. to 6 p.m.

Friday, October 28, 2016 CLOSED
Saturday, October 29, 2016 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Sunday, October 30, 2016 CLOSED
Monday, October 31, 2016 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 8am.tol pm. &3 p.m. to 6 p.m.
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 8 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Thursday, November 3, 2016 8am.tolpm. &3 p.m. to 6 p.m.
Friday, November 4, 2016 CLOSED

For more information, or to check your voter registration
status, contact the Town Clerk’s Office at (978) 582-4130.

Town Hall is accessible to voters with disabilities.




